
Wholly Jesus, Lenten sermon series, invites you to step away from tangled ideas about religion
to spend time with Jesus, himself - simple, honest, & firsthand. We’ll read the Gospel of Luke

together as a church family & explore Jesus in his historical context. 
Throughout these 40 days, we'll uncover answers to the question: “Who is Jesus?” 

Whether you are spiritually hungry, sensing disconnect, or wanting to build (or rebuild) your faith, 
this series is a great place to start. The reading plan for our journey together is below: 
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Lent 2026 – The Gospel of Luke in 40 Days
 ☐ Ash Wednesday – Feb 18  : Luke 1:1–25th

 ☐ Thu, Feb 19 : Luke 1:26–56th

 ☐ Fri, Feb 20 : Luke 1:57–80th

 ☐ Sat, Feb 21 : Luke 2:1–20st

 ☐ Sun, Feb 22 : Sabbath / Catch-upnd

 ☐ Mon, Feb 23 : Luke 2:21–52rd

 ☐ Tue, Feb 24 : Luke 3:1–20th

 ☐ Wed, Feb 25 : Luke 3:21–38th

 ☐ Thu, Feb 26 : Luke 4:1–15th

 ☐ Fri, Feb 27 : Luke 4:16–30th

 ☐ Sat, Feb 28 : Luke 4:31–44th

 ☐ Sun, Mar 1 : Sabbath / Catch-upst

 ☐ Mon, Mar 2 : Luke 5:1–16nd

 ☐ Tue, Mar 3 : Luke 5:17–39rd

 ☐ Wed, Mar 4 : Luke 6:1–26th

 ☐ Thu, Mar 5 : Luke 6:27–49th

 ☐ Fri, Mar 6 : Luke 7:1–30th

 ☐ Sat, Mar 7 : Luke 7:31–50th

 ☐ Sun, Mar 8 : Sabbath / Catch-upth

 ☐ Mon, Mar 9 : Luke 8:1–21th

 ☐ Tue, Mar 10 : Luke 8:22–39th

 ☐ Wed, Mar 11 : Luke 8:40–56th

 ☐ Thu, Mar 12 : Luke 9:1–27th

 ☐ Fri, Mar 13 : Luke 9:28–62th

 ☐ Sat, Mar 14 : Luke 10:1–24th

 ☐ Sun, Mar 15 : Sabbath / Catch-upth

 ☐ Mon, Mar 16 : Luke 10:25–42th

 ☐ Tue, Mar 17 : Luke 11:1–28th

 ☐ Wed, Mar 18  Luke 11:29–54th

 ☐ Thu, Mar 19  Luke 12:1–34th

 ☐ Fri, Mar 20 : Luke 12:35–59th

 ☐ Sat, Mar 21 : Luke 13:1–35st

 ☐ Sun, Mar 22 : Sabbath / Catch-upnd

 ☐ Mon, Mar 23 : Luke 14:1–35rd

 ☐ Tue, Mar 24 : Luke 15:1–32th

 ☐ Wed, Mar 25 : Luke 16:1–31th

 ☐ Thu, Mar 26 : Luke 17:1–37th

 ☐ Fri, Mar 27 : Luke 18:1–30th

 ☐ Sat, Mar 28 : Luke 18:31–43th

 ☐ Sun, Mar 29 : Sabbath / Catch-upth

 ☐ Mon, Mar 30 : Luke 19:1–48th

 ☐ Tue, Mar 31 : Luke 20:1–26st

 ☐ Wed, Apr 1 : Luke 20:27–21:38st

 ☐ Maundy Thursday – Apr 2 : Luke 22nd

 ☐ Good Friday – Apr 3 : Luke 23rd

 ☐ Holy Saturday – Apr 4 : Silence. Be still.th

 ☐ Easter, Apr 5 : Luke 24:1–12 (in worship)th

 ☐ Week of Easter: Luke 24:13–34
 ☐ Week of Easter: Luke 24:25–53
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